Child Nutrition Calendar

(Pending) $Pay Dates
(Pending) Manager Meeting Dates

2022-2023
JULY JANUARY
S M T W T DATES TO REMEMBER M T W T
Aug 10: In-Service/Manager Meeting
4 5 6 7 Aug 11-16: Campus Days (Managers) 2 3 4
11 12 13| 14 Aug 15-16: Campus Days (Specialists) 9] *10|] 11 12
18 19( 20 21 Aug 17: First Day of School 16 17 18 19
25 26 27 28 Sept 5: Labor Day Holiday 23 24 25 26
Sept 21: Full Work Day 30 31
Oct 7-10: Fall Break
AUGUST Nov 8: Work Day (Managers) FEBRUARY
S M T W T Nov 21-25: Thanksgiving Break M T w T
1 2 3 4 Dec 15: Full Work Day 1
8 9 10| 11 Dec 16: Full Work Day 6] *7 8
15 16(C 1D 18 Dec 19- 30: Winter Break 13 14| 15 16
22| 23] 24 25 Jan 2: Work Day (Managers) 20 21| 22| 23
291 30| 31 Jan 16: Martin L. King Holiday 27 28
Feb 1: Full Work Day
Feb 17: Student Holiday/Weather
SEPTEMBER Feb 20: Presidents Day MARCH
S M T w T Mar 10: Full Work Day M T w T
1 Mar 13-17: Spring Break 1
5 6 7 8 Mar 20: Work Day (Managers) 6f *7 8
12 *13| 14| 15 April 7: Good Friday/Weather 13 14 15| 16
19( 20 21| 22 May 24: Full Work Day 201 21| 22| 23
261 27| 28 29 May 25: Work Half Day (Specialists) 271 28] 29| 30| 31%
May 25: Last Day of School
May 30: Memorial Day
OCTOBER APRIL
S M T w T M T w T
3 4 5 6 3] *4 5
10 11 12 13 10 11 12 13
17 *18| 19| 20 LEGEND 17 18 19( 20
24 25 26 27 $ Pay Day 24 25 26 27
31 QO First/Last day of School
In-service Day
NOVEMBER *Manager Meeting MAY
S M T W T **Joint Manager Meeting M T
T 3 Jspeciaiss oy oy | T2
7 8 9 10 Specialist & Managers Full Work Day 8 9
141 *15 16 17 Managers Only Work Day 15 16
21 22 23 24 Holiday/Breaks 22 23
28] 29| 30 291 30
DECEMBER JUNE
S M T w T M T w T F
1 1 2|
5[ **6 7 8 5 6 7 9 $|
12 13 14 15 12 13 14| 15 16
19 20 21 22 19] 20f 21| 22| 23%|
26 27 28 29 261 27| 28 291 30




August

August
August
August
November
December
December
January
March
March
May

May

Child Nutrition Specialists

10

11-12
15-16
17

15
16

10
20
24
25

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Child Nutrition Managers

Holiday

Fall Break

Holiday Break
Holiday Break

Holiday
Holiday

Spring Break

Holiday

BIRDVILLE ISD

CHILD NUTRITION CALENDAR

2022-2023

Wednesday In-Service Day, 8:00 am

Thurs-Fri
Mon-Tues
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Managers (7:30-3:30); Specialists Half Work Day
Managers Work Day; Specialists OFF

All Employees Full Work Day

1%t Lunch — Regular hour

Managers Work Day; Specialists OFF

All Employees Full Work Day

All Employees Full Work Day

Managers Full Day; Specialists OFF

All Employees Full Work Day

Managers Work Day; Specialists OFF

All Employees Full Work Day

Managers Work Day; Specialists Half Work Day

~DAYS OF DUTY BREAKDOWN-~

174
Y2
2
Y2
171

180

R PPN

[EEN
~
N

Days of Duty

August 10 In-Service Half Day
August 15-16 Campus Days
May 25 Half Work Day
Regular Full Work Days

Days of Duty

August 10 In-Service Full Day
August 11-16 Campus Day
November 8 Campus Day
January 2 Campus Day
March 20 Campus Day
Serving Breakfast & Lunch

HOLIDAYS
September 5, 2022
October 7-10, 2022
November 21-25, 2022
December 19, 2022 — December 30, 2022
January 16, 2023
February 17-20, 2023
March 13-17, 2023
April 7, 2023

Revised 3.3.2022



