## Child Nutrition Calendar 2022-2023

## (Pending) \$Pay Dates (Pending) Manager Meeting Dates

	JULY								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8 \$	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22 \$	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

		A	UGUST	Γ		
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5 \$	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19 \$	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

		SEF	<b>TEMB</b>	ER		
S	M	T	w	T	F	S
				1	2 \$	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	*13	14	15	<b>16</b> \$	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30 \$	

	OCTOBER								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14 \$	15			
16	17	*18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28 \$	29			
30	31								

	NOVEMBER								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11 \$	12			
13	14	*15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25 \$	26			
27	28	29	30						

DECEMBER								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	**6	7	8	9 \$	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23 \$	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

Aug 10: In-Service/Manager Meeting

Aug 11-16: Campus Days (Managers)

Aug 15-16: Campus Days (Specialists)

Aug 17: First Day of School

Sept 5: Labor Day Holiday

Sept 21: Full Work Day

Oct 7-10: Fall Break

Nov 8: Work Day (Managers)

Nov 21-25: Thanksgiving Break

Dec 15: Full Work Day

Dec 16: Full Work Day

Dec 19- 30: Winter Break

Jan 2: Work Day (Managers)

Jan 16: Martin L. King Holiday

Feb 1: Full Work Day

Feb 17: Student Holiday/Weather

Feb 20: Presidents Day

Mar 10: Full Work Day

Mar 13-17: Spring Break

Mar 20: Work Day (Managers)

April 7: Good Friday/Weather

May 24: Full Work Day

May 25: Work Half Day (Specialists)

LEGEND

Specialist & Managers Full Work Day

May 25: Last Day of School

First/Last day of School

Managers Only Work Day

May 30: Memorial Day

\$ Pay Day

In-service Day
\*Manager Meeting
\*\*Joint Manager Meeting
Specialists Only Half Day

Holiday/Breaks

		JA	ANUAR	Y		
S	M	T	$\mathbf{W}$	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6 \$	7
8	9	*10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 \$	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

FEBRUARY								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
			1	2	3 \$	4		
5	6	*7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17 \$	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28			ĺ			

MARCH									
S	M	T	w	Т	F	S			
			1	2	3 \$	4			
5	6	*7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17 \$	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31 \$				
26	27	28	29	30	31 \$				

	APRIL									
S	M	T	W	T	F	S				
						1				
2	3	*4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14\$	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28 \$	29				
30										

			MAY			
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	**2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12 \$	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26 \$	27
28	29	30	31		*	

JUNE								
S	S	F	Т	w	T	M T		
3		2	1					
10		9 \$	8	7	6	5	4	
17		16	15	14	13	12	11	
24		23 \$	22	21	20	19	18	
		30	29	28	27	26	25	
				28	27	26	25	

## BIRDVILLE ISD CHILD NUTRITION CALENDAR 2022-2023

August	10	2022	Wednesday	In-Service Day, 8:00 am Managers (7:30-3:30); Specialists Half Work Day
August	11-12	2022	Thurs-Fri	Managers Work Day; Specialists OFF
August	15-16	2022	<b>Mon-Tues</b>	All Employees Full Work Day
August	17	2022	Wednesday	1 <sup>st</sup> Lunch – Regular hour
November	8	2022	Tuesday	Managers Work Day; Specialists OFF
December	15	2022	Thursday	All Employees Full Work Day
December	16	2022	Friday	All Employees Full Work Day
January	2	2023	Tuesday	Managers Full Day; Specialists OFF
March	10	2023	Friday	All Employees Full Work Day
March	20	2023	Monday	Managers Work Day; Specialists OFF
May	24	2023	Wednesday	All Employees Full Work Day
May	25	2023	Thursday	Managers Work Day; Specialists Half Work Day
			~DAYS	S OF DUTY BREAKDOWN~
Child Nutriti			174  1/2  2  1/2  171  180  1  4  1  1  172	Days of Duty August 10 In-Service Half Day August 15-16 Campus Days May 25 Half Work Day Regular Full Work Days  Days of Duty August 10 In-Service Full Day August 11-16 Campus Day November 8 Campus Day January 2 Campus Day March 20 Campus Day Serving Breakfast & Lunch
Holiday Fall Break Holiday Brea Holiday Brea Holiday Holiday Holiday Spring Breal	ak			HOLIDAYS September 5, 2022 October 7-10, 2022 November 21-25, 2022 December 19, 2022 – December 30, 2022 January 16, 2023 February 17-20, 2023 March 13-17, 2023 April 7, 2023